MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
OFFICE OF ACCREDITATION
PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT ACCREDITATION
Accreditation Level Summary Report

Date: 03/26/98

RECOMMENDED

ACCREDITATION LEVEL NUMBER PERCENTAGE
Accredited-5 12 7.89%

Accredited-4 21 13.82%

Accredited-3 80 52.63%

Accredited-2 20 13.16%

Accredited-1-Probation 17 11.18%

Withdrawn 2 1.32%

TOTAL 152 Districts




MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
OFFICE OF ACCREDITATION
PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT ACCREDITATION

Accreditation Level List Report

Date: 03/26/98

CODE DISTRICT NAME ACCRED LEVEL UPDATED
4820 ABERDEEN SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3 (held)
0200 ALCORN SCHOQOL DISTRICT Accredited-4

0300 AMITE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3 (held)
4821 AMORY SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

0400 ATTALA COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3 (held)
5920 BALDWYN SEP SCH DISTRICT Accredited-3

2320 BAY ST LOUIS-WAVELAND SCH DIST Accredited-3

0612 BENOIT SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-2

0500 BENTON COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

2420 BILOXI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-4 (held)
5921 BOONEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-5

4320 BROOKHAVEN SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

0700 CALHOUN CO SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

4520 CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS Accredited-2

)800 CARROLL COUNTY SCHS Accredited-2

U900 CHICKASAW COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

1000 CHOCTAW COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

1100 CLAIBORNE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-2

1420 CLARKSDALE SEP SCH DIST Accredited-1-Probation
1300 CLAY COUNTY SCHS Accredited-1-Probation
0614 CLEVELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

2521 CLINTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-5

1402 COAHOMA COUNTY AHS Accredited-2

1400 COAHOMA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Accredited-1-Probation
8111 COFFEEVILLE SCHOCL DISTRICT Accredited-2

4620 COLUMBIA SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

4420 COLUMBUS MUNICIPAL SEP Accredited-3

1500 COPIAH COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

0220 CORINTH SCH DIST Accredited-5

1600 COVINGTON COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

1700 DESOTO COUNTY SCHS Accredited-4

6720 DREW SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-2

2620 DURANT PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

6811 E TALLAHATCHIE CONS DIST Accredited-3 (held)
3111 EAST JASPER CONS SCH DIST Accredited-2

1211 ENTERPRISE SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

6220 FOREST MUN SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

1802 FORREST COUNTY AHS Accredited-3

1800 FORREST COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

300 FRANKLIN COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

2000 GEORGE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

2100 GREENE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

7620 GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-2

4220 GREENWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3 (held)



5411

NORTH PANOLA CONS DIST

Accredited-1-Probation

“"ODE DISTRICT NAME ACCRED LEVEL UPDATED
2220 GRENADA SEP SCH DIST Accredited-3

2421 GULFPORT SEP SCH DIST Accredited-3

2300 HANCOCK COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

2400 HARRISON COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

1820 HATTIESBURG PUBLIC SCHOOLS Accredited-3

1520 HAZLEHURST CITY SCHOOL DIST Accredited-3

2502 HINDS COUNTY AHS Accredited-1-Probation
2500 HINDS COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

7611 HOLLANDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-2

4720 HOLLY SPRINGS PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST Accredited-1-Probation
2600 HOLMES COUNTY SCHS Accredited-1-Probation
0920 HOUSTON SEP SCH DIST Accredited-3

2700 HUMPHREYS COUNTY SCHS Accredited-1-Probation
6721 INDIANOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-2

2900 ITAWAMBA COQUNTY SCHS Accredited-4

3000 JACKSON COUNTY SCHS Accredited-4

2520 JACKSON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3 (held)
3300 JEFF DAVIS COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

3200 JEFFERSON COUNTY SCHS Accredited-1-Probation
3400 JONES COUNTY SCHS Accredited-4

3500 KEMPER COUNTY SCHS Accredited-1-Probation
0420 KOSCIUSKO SEP SCH DIST Accredited-4

3600 LAFAYETTE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-4

Y700 IL.AMAR COUNTY SCHS Accredited-5

3800 LAUDERDALE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

3420 LAUREL SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

3900 LAWRENCE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

4000 LEAKE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

4100 LEE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

4200 LEFLORE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-2

7612 LELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-2

4300 LINCOLN COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

2422 LONG BEACH PUBLIC SCHOOLS Accredited-4

8020 LOUISVILLE MUNICIPAL Accredited-3

4400 LOWNDES COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

3711 LUMBERTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

4500 MADISON COUNTY SCHS Accredited-5

4600 MARION COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

4700 MARSHALL COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

5720 MCCOMB SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

3820 MERIDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL Accredited-3

4800 MONROE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS ‘Accredited-4 (held)
4900 MONTGOMERY COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

3020 MOSS POINT MUNICIPAL Accredited-3

0616 MOUND BAYOU PUBLIC SCHOOLS Accredited-1-Probation
0613 N. BOLIVAR CO SCHOCOL DISTRICT Accredited-1-Probation
0130 NATCHEZ-ADAMS Accredited-3

5000 NESHOBA COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

ﬁlll NETTLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

/7320 NEW ALBANY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Accredited-4

5100 NEWTON CO SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-4

5130 NEWTON MUNICIPAL SCH DIST Accredited-3



“ODE

DISTRICT NAME

ACCRED LEVEL

UPDATED

5711
7011
5200
3021
0921
5300
3620
3022
2423
6120
5500
5600
1821
50290
5520
5820
5800
5530
5900
1212
6000
6100
5620
;200
6920
0615
6400
6500
6312
5412
5712
7012
5320
6600
6700
6900
7100
7200
4120
7300
5131
7500
6812
7400
8113
7700
7800
0611
ﬁllZ
1320
7613
7900
4920

NORTH PIKE CONS SCH DIST
NORTH TIPPAH CONS DIST
NOXUBEE COUNTY SCHS

OCEAN SPRINGS SEP DIST
OKOLONA SEP SCH DIST
OKTIBBEHA COUNTY SCHS

OXFORD SCH DIST

PASCAGOULA MUNICIPAL SEPARATE

PASS CHRISTIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.

PEARL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
PEARL RIVER COUNTY SCH

PERRY COUNTY SCHOOLS

PETAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PHILADELPHIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

PICAYUNE SCHOOL DISTRICT
PONTOTOC CITY SCHOOLS
PONTOTOC COUNTY SCHS
POPLARVILLE SPEC MUN SEP SCH DIST
PRENTISS COUNTY SCHS

QUITMAN CONS SCH DIST

QUITMAN COUNTY SCHS

RANKIN COUNTY SCH DIST
RICHTON SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCOTT COUNTY SCHS

SENATOBIA MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS
SHAW SCHOOL DISTRICT

SIMPSON COUNTY SCHS

SMITH COUNTY SCHS

SOUTH DELTA CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS
SOUTH PANOLA CONS DIST

SOUTH PIKE CONS SCH DIST
SOUTH TIPPAH SCHOOL DIST
STARKVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
STONE COUNTY SCHS

SUNFLOWER COUNTY DISTRICT
TATE COUNTY SCHS

TISHOMINGO COUNTY SCHS

TUNICA SCHOOL DISTRICT

TUPELO PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
UNION COUNTY SCHS

UNION PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
VICKSBURG-WARREN SCHOOL DISTRICT
W TALLAHATCHIE CONS SCHOOLS
WALTHALL COUNTY SCHS

WATER VALLEY SCHOOL DIST
WAYNE COUNTY SCHS

WEBSTER COUNTY SCHS

WEST BOLIVAR SCHOOL DISTRICT
WEST JASPER CONS SCH DIST
WEST POINT SCHOOL DISTRICT
WESTERN LINE CONS DIST
WILKINSON COUNTY SCHS

WINONA SEP SCH DIST

Accredited-3
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-5

Accredited-1-Probation

Withdrawn

Accredited-5
Accredited-3
Accredited-4
Accredited-4
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-5
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-5
Accredited-5
Accredited-4
Accredited-4
Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-5
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-4
Accredited-2
Accredited-3
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-4
Accredited-3
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-4
Withdrawn

Accredited-5
Accredited-4
Accredited-4
Accredited-3

Accredited-1-Probation

Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-3
Accredited-2
Accredited-3

(held)

(held)

(held)

(held)

(held)



"’“?DE DISTRICT NAME ACCRED LEVEL UPDATED

8220 YAZOO CITY MUNICIPAL Accredited-2
8200 YAZOO COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3




MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

OFFICE OF ACCREDITATION
PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT ACCREDITATION

1999-99 Recommended Level: Accredited-1-Probation

Date: 03/26/98

PERF.
CODE DISTRICT INDEX TIMES REASON(S)
1420 CLARKSDALE SEP SCH DIST 2.9 60.2
60.4
1300 CLAY COUNTY SCHS 1.5 Performance
33.2
60.3
1400 COAHOMA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 1.0 Performance
9
60.4
2502 HINDS COUNTY AHS N/A Performance
4720 HOLLY SPRINGS PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST 1.6 Performance
2600 HOLMES COUNTY SCHS 1.2 Performance
]
10
32
2700 HUMPHREYS COUNTY SCHS 1.5 Performance
3200 JEFFERSON COUNTY SCHS 1.5 Performance
3500 KEMPER COUNTY SCHS 1.7 Performance
14
0ele MOUND BAYOU PUBLIC SCHOOLS 1.2 Performance
19
33.1
0613 N. BOLIVAR CO SCHOOL DISTRICT 1.6 Performance
5411 NORTH PANOLA CONS DIST 2.2 9
32
33.1
33.2
34
60.2
5200 NOXUBEE COUNTY SCHS 1.5 Performance



(W)

PERF. # OF

CODE DISTRICT INDEX TIMES REASON(S)
0921 OKOLONA SEP SCH DIST 1.2 2 Performance
5300 OKTIBBEHA COUNTY SCHS 1.4 9 Performance
o
14.1
47
6312 SOUTH DELTA CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS 1.7 7 Performance
6700 SUNFLOWER COUNTY DISTRICT 1.3 2 Performance
7200 TUNICA SCHOOL DISTRICT 1.0 10 Performance
6812 W TALLAHATCHIE CONS SCHOOLS 1.8 6 Performance
141

# OF TIMES is the total number of years in which the district was
placed on probation--they are not necessarily consecutive years.

(W) indicates a district whose accreditation has been withdrawn.



MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
QFFICE OF ACCREDITATION
PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT ACCREDITATION

Accreditation Level List Report

Date: 03/26/98

List of LEVEL 1 Districts Only

CODE DISTRICT NAME

ACCRED LEVEL

UPDATED

1420
1300
1400
2502
4720
2600
2700
3200
3500
0616
0613
5411
5200
b921
6312
6700
6812

—CLARKSDALE SEP SCH DIST

~CLAY COUNTY SCHS

~COAHOMA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
HINDS COUNTY AHS

—~HOLLY SPRINGS PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
~HOLMES COUNTY SCHS

~-HUMPHREYS COUNTY SCHS

-JEFFERSON COUNTY SCHS

~KEMPER COUNTY SCHS

~MOUND BAYOU PUBLIC SCHOOLS

~N. BOLIVAR CO SCHOOL DISTRICT

-~NORTH PANOLA CONS DIST

~NOXUBEE COUNTY SCHS

—~OKOLONA SEP SCH DIST

—SOUTH DELTA CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS

. SUNFLOWER COUNTY DISTRICT

~W TALLAHATCHIE CONS SCHOOLS

Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation
Accredited-1-Probation




MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

OFFICE OF ACCREDITATION
PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT ACCREDITATION

Accreditation Level List Report

Date: 03/26/98

List of LEVEL 2 Districts Only

CODE

DISTRICT NAME .

ACCRED LEVEL

UPDATED

0612
4520
0800
1100
1402
8111
6720
3111
7620
7611
6721
4200
7612
)5000
0615
5712
0611
1320
7900
8220

BENOIT SCHOOL DISTRICT
CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
CARROLL COUNTY SCHS
CLAIBORNE COUNTY SCHS
COAHOMA COUNTY AHS
COFFEEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
DREW SCHOOL DISTRICT .
EAST JASPER CONS SCH DIST
GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOLLANDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT
INDIANOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT
LEFLORE COUNTY SCHS

LELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
QUITMAN COUNTY SCHS

SHAW SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTH PIKE CONS SCH DIST
WEST BOLIVAR SCHOOL DISTRICT
WEST POINT SCHOOL DISTRICT
WILKINSON COUNTY SCHS

YAZOO CITY MUNICIPAL

Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2
Accredited-2




MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
OFFICE OF ACCREDITATION
PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT ACCREDITATION

Accreditation Level List Report

Date: 03/26/98

List of LEVEL 3 Districts Only

8020

LOUISVILLE MUNICIPAL

Accredited-3

CODE DISTRICT NAME ] ACCRED LEVEL UPDATED
4820 ABERDEEN SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3 (held)
0300 AMITE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3 (held)
4821 AMORY SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

0400 ATTALA COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3 (held)
5920 BALDWYN SEP SCH DISTRICT Accredited-3

2320 BAY ST LOUIS-WAVELAND SCH DIST Accredited-3

0500 BENTON COUNTY SCHS . Accredited-3

4320 BROOKHAVEN SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

0700 CALHOUN CO SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

0900 CHICKASAW COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

1000 CHOCTAW COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

0614 CLEVELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

%620 COLUMBIA SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

2420 COLUMBUS MUNICIPAL SEP Accredited-3

1500 COPIAH COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

1600 COVINGTON COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

2620 DURANT PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

6811 E TALLAHATCHIE CONS DIST Accredited-3 (held)
1211 ENTERPRISE SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

6220 FOREST MUN SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

1802 FORREST COUNTY AHS Accredited-3

1800 FORREST COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

1900 FRANKLIN COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

2000 GEORGE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

2100 GREENE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

4220 GREENWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3 (held)
2220 GRENADA SEP SCH DIST Accredited-3

2421 GULFPORT SEP SCH DIST Accredited-3

2300 HANCOCK COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

2400 HARRISON COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

1820 HATTIESBURG PUBLIC SCHOOLS Accredited-3

1520 HAZLEHURST CITY SCHOOL DIST Accredited-3

2500 HINDS COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

0920 HOUSTON SEP SCH DIST Accredited-3

2520 JACKSON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3 (held)
3300 JEFF DAVIS COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

3800 LAUDERDALE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

3420 LAUREL SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3

}900 LAWRENCE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

“4000 LEAKE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3

4100 LEE COUNTY .SCHS Accredited-3

4300 LINCOLN COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3



UPDATED

'ODE DISTRICT NAME ACCRED LEVEL
4400 LOWNDES COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3
3711 LUMBERTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3
4600 MARION COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3
4700 MARSHALL COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3
5720 MCCOMB SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3
3820 MERIDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL Accredited-3
4900 MONTGOMERY COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3
3020 MOSS POINT MUNICIPAL - Accredited-3
0130 NATCHEZ-ADAMS Accredited-3
5000 NESHOBA COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3
4111 NETTLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3
5130 NEWTON MUNICIPAL SCH DIST Accredited-3
5711 NORTH PIKE CONS SCH DIST Accredited-3
7011 NORTH TIPPAH CONS DIST Accredited-3
3022 PASCAGOULA MUNICIPAL SEPARATE Accredited-3
5500 PEARL RIVER COUNTY SCH Accredited-3
5600 PERRY COUNTY SCHOOLS Accredited-3
5020 PHILADELPHIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3
5520 PICAYUNE SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3
1212 QUITMAN CONS SCH DIST Accredited-3
5620 RICHTON SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3
6200 SCOTT COUNTY SCHS - Accredited-3
5400 SIMPSON COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3
5500 SMITH COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3
5412 SOUTH PANOLA CONS DIST Accredited-3
5320 STARKVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3
6600 STONE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3
6900 TATE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3
7500 VICKSBURG-WARREN SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-3
7400 WALTHALL COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3
8113 WATER VALLEY SCHOOL DIST Accredited-3
7700 WAYNE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3
7800 WEBSTER COUNTY SCHS Accredited-3
3112 WEST JASPER CONS SCH DIST Accredited-3
7613 WESTERN LINE CONS DIST Accredited-3 (held)
4920 WINONA SEP SCH DIST Accredited-3

8200

YAZOO COUNTY SCHS

Accredited-3




MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
OFFICE OF ACCREDITATION
PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT ACCREDITATION

Accreditation Level List Report

Date: 03/26/98

List of LEVEL 4 Districts Only

CODE DISTRICT NAME ACCRED LEVEL UPDATED
0200 ALCORN SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-4

2420 BILOXI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-4 (held)
1700 DESOTO COUNTY SCHS Accredited-4

2900 ITAWAMBA COUNTY SCHS Accredited-4

3000 JACKSON COUNTY SCHS Accredited-4

3400 JONES COUNTY SCHS Accredited-4

0420 KOSCIUSKO SEP SCH DIST . Accredited-4

3600 LAFAYETTE COUNTY SCHS Accredited-4

2422 LONG BEACH PUBLIC SCHOOLS Accredited-4

4800 MONROE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Accredited-4 (held)
7320 NEW ALBANY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Accredited-4

5100 NEWTON CO SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-4

2423 PASS CHRISTIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST. Accredited-4

2120 PEARIL, PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Accredited-4 (held)
5530 POPLARVILLE SPEC MUN SEP SCH DIST Accredited-4

5900 PRENTISS COUNTY SCHS Accredited-4

6920 SENATOBIA MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS Accredited-4

7012 SOUTH TIPPAH SCHOOL DIST Accredited-4 (held)
7100 TISHOMINGO COUNTY SCHS Accredited-4

7300 UNION COUNTY SCHS Accredited-4

5131 UNION PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST Accredited-4 (held)




MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
OFFICE OF ACCREDITATION
PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT ACCREDITATION

Accreditation Level Li
Date: 03/26/98

List of LEVEL 5 Distri

st Report

cts Only

CODE

DISTRICT NAME

ACCRED LEVEL

UPDATED

5921 -BOONEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
2521 ~CLINTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
0220 ~-CORINTH SCH DIST

3700 - LAMAR COUNTY SCHS

4500 -MADISON COUNTY SCHS

3021 ~OCEAN SPRINGS SEP DIST

3620 -~ OXFORD SCH DIST

1821 -~ PETAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

5820 - PONTOTOC CITY SCHOOLS
PONTOTOC COUNTY SCHS

6100 - RANKIN COUNTY SCH DIST

4120 ~ TUPELO PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

5800

Accredited-5
Accredited-5S
Accredited-5
Accredited-5S
Accredited-5
Accredited-5
Accredited-5
Accredited-5
Accredited-5
Accredited-5
Accredited-5S
Accredited-5

(held)




MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
OFFICE OF ACCREDITATION
PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT ACCREDITATION
Accreditation Level List Report
Date: 03/26/98

List of WITHDRAWN Districts Only

CODE DISTRICT NAME . ACCRED LEVEL UPDATED

5300 OKTIBBEHA COUNTY SCHS Withdrawﬁ
7200 TUNICA SCHOOL DISTRICT Withdrawn




